11/23/2019
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Taxing Body

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
VILLAGE OF EAGLE
VILLAGE OF EAGLE
MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822
MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822
LOTTERY CREDIT 3822
PALMYRA EAGLE SD 4221
PALMYRA EAGLE SD 4221
LOTTERY CREDIT 4221
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4221
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
School Referendum 3857
School Referendum 3856

Taxing Type

LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LOTTERY
LEVY
AIDS
LOTTERY
FDCR
SCHOOL CREDIT
LEVY(INFO)
LEVY(INFO)

2019 TAX CALCULATION SHEET REPORT

VILLAGE OF EAGLE Waukesha County

Number
of Keys

899

899

899

898

899

Tax Base

164,761,550
164,761,550
164,761,550
164,761,550
164,761,550
164,761,550
41,600
41,600
41,600
164,719,950
164,719,950
164,719,950
163,764,000
164,761,550
41,600
41,600

RATE per
$1000

2.1640323

0.4282979

4.7905777

9.1826923

-7.7125300
11.7589620

-9.8881350
-9.8881350
-2.1300714
0.1201923
1.0817308

Amount Needed
w/ TIF
State Aid

356,549.32

21,406.00

70,567.02

158,908.00

789,303.00

94,130.00

382.00

367.00

7.71

1,936,935.63

1,045,646.00

9.89

9.89

350,953.86

5.00

45.00

Amount
Calculated

356,549.32

70,566.90

789,302.86

382.00

1,936,935.63

350,953.71
5.00
45.00

Difference

0.00

-0.12

-0.14

0.00

0.00

-0.15
0.00
0.00

Print Bill
Sequence
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Levy
Incr
Elim

2036
2036



